
RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®   2019 BOARD OF DIRECTORS

OFFICE NAME COMPANY PHONE/FAX

PRESIDENT Dean deTonnancourt HomeSmart Professionals RE 921-5011

501 Centerville Road, Suite 102 FAX # 921-2553

Warwick, RI  02886 dean@leadingyouhome.com

PRESIDENT-ELECT Shannon Buss Bayside Realty 714-7056

22 Kay Street FAX # 

Newport, RI  02840 shannonbuss@gmail.com

VICE PRESIDENT Leann D'Ettore Homistic Real Estate, Inc. 432-7227

271 Doric Avenue FAX # 432-7797

Cranston, RI  02910 leanntopproducer@aol.com

TREASURER Richard Epstein Residential Properties, Ltd. 274-6740

140 Wickenden Street FAX # 272-9068

Providence, RI  02903 repstein@residentialproperties.com 

SECRETARY James Moore Peter M. Scotti & Assoc., Inc 421-8888

246 Hope Street FAX # 331-3018

Providence, RI  02906 jmoore@scottire.net

IMMED. PAST PRES. Joseph Luca RE/MAX Preferred 353-2200

1417 Douglas Avenue FAX # 353-3940

North Providence, RI  02904 josephluca@remax.net

CEO Philip Tedesco RI Association of REALTORS 785-3650

100 Bignall Street FAX # 941-5360

Warwick, RI  02888 phil@riliving.com

KENT WASHINGTON Mark McHugh Clearmark Real Estate 641-3842

PRESIDENT 4060 Post Road

Warwick, RI  02886 mark@clearmarkre.com

William Fain BHHS New England Properties 596-8500

108 Bay Street FAX # 596-8008

Watch Hill, RI  02891 billfain@bhhsne.com

Gregory Eccleston Century 21 Access America 828-2100

1025 Tiogue Avenue FAX # 821-5889

Coventry, RI  02816 gregory.eccleston@century21.com

Mary Coutu Keller Williams Realty 785-1700

1170 Pontiac Avenue FAX # 785-3850

Cranston, RI  02920 marycoutu@gmail.com

NEWPORT William Sizeland RE/MAX Profnl. Newport, Inc. 849-0100

PRESIDENT 55 Memorial Boulevard

Newport, RI  02840 bill@billsizeland.com

Catherine Wicks Hogan Associates 680-6588

129 Bellevue Avenue FAX # 6195160

Newport, RI  02840 cathywicks2002@gmail.com

Noelle Shiland William Raveis Chapman Enstone 846-3800

65 Bellevue Avenue FAX # 846-3833

Newport, RI  02840 noelle.shiland@raveis.com

NORTHERN RI Michael Lambrese RE/MAX Town & Country 333-0020

PRESIDENT 2081 Diamond Hill Road FAX # 333-0440

Cumberland, RI  02864 mlambrese@verizon.net

Mary Baron Coldwell Banker Res. Brokerage 333-0010

1985 Mendon Road, Suite 1 FAX # 334-7300

Cumberland, RI  02864 mary.baron@nemoves.com

Page 1 11/6/2018

mailto:dean@leadingyouhome.com
mailto:shannonbuss@gmail.com
mailto:leanntopproducer@aol.com
mailto:repstein@residentialproperties.com
mailto:jmoore@scottire.net
mailto:josephluca@remax.net
mailto:phil@riliving.com
mailto:mark@clearmarkre.com
mailto:billfain@bhhsne.com
mailto:gregory.eccleston@century21.com
mailto:marycoutu@gmail.com
mailto:bill@billsizeland.com
mailto:cathywicks2002@gmail.com
mailto:noelle.shiland@raveis.com
mailto:mlambrese@verizon.net
mailto:mary.baron@nemoves.com


RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®   2019 BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Robert Williamson Residential Properties, Ltd. 333-9333

2370 Diamond Hill Road FAX # 333-6015

Cumberland, RI  02864 rwilliamson@residentialproperties.com

PROVIDENCE Agueda Del Borgo Places & Spaces Realty, LLC 831-2002

PRESIDENT 35 South Angell Street FAX # 831-2252

Providence, RI  02906 agueda@placesandspacesrealtyri.com

Sally Hersey Williams & Stuart Real Estate 942-0200

170 Mayfield Avenue FAX # 942-0099

Cranston, RI  02920 sallyhersey@cox.net

Rickard Smith HomeSmart Professionals RE 921-5011

501 Centerville Road, Suite 102

Warwick, RI  02886 rickard.smith.realtor@gmail.com

Donald Parsons Anytime Realty 949-5900

269 Greenville Avenue FAX # 949-5909

Johnston, RI  02919 don@anytimerealty.com

COMM/APPRAISAL Susan Kelly Fenix Real Estate 475-4999

PRESIDENT 85 Douglas Pike FAX # 475-7143

Smithfield, RI  02917 skelly@apsolutionsonline.com

Thomas Sweeney Sweeney Real Estate & Appraisal 331-9300

One Turks Head Place

Providence, RI  02903 tsweeney@sreari.com

Karen Catuogno Abbott Properties 732-0011

380 Jefferson Boulevard, Unit B FAX # 732-246

Warwick, RI  02886 kc@kcatuogno.com

ACTIVE Bruce Allen RE/MAX Profnl.Newport, Inc. 849-0100

PAST PRESIDENTS 1991 55 Memorial Boulevard FAX # 849-9859

Newport, RI   02840 ballen05@aol.com

Stephen Antoni Mott & Chace Sotheby's Intl. 314-3000

2011 100 Exchange Street, Com Unit D FAX # 789-7799

Providence, RI  02903 stephen.antoni@mottandchace.com

Cecile Cohen Randall, REALTORS Real Living 364-3388

2007 4009 Old Post Road FAX # 364-2040

Charlestown, RI  02813 clcohen@randallrealtors.com

Victoria Doran Coldwell Banker Res. Brokerage 247-0202

2013 280 County Road FAX # 247-2565

Barrington, RI  02806 victoria.doran@nemoves.com

David Iannuccilli RE/MAX Professionals 884-6050

1994 655 Main Street FAX # 884-0665

East Greenwich, RI   02818 davidi@sellri.com

Bruce Lane Keller Williams Realty 785-1700

2015 1170 Pontiac Avenue FAX # 542-0063

Cranston, RI  02920 bruce@brucelane.com 

Paul Leys Gustave White Sotheby's Realty 849-3000

2009 37 Bellevue Avenue FAX # 849-9310

Newport, RI  02840 pleys@gustavewhite.com 

Brenda Marchwicki BisMarc Properties, LLC 276-8300

2018 222 Chestnut Street FAX # 421-4470

Providence, RI  02903 blm@bismarcproperties.com
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PAST PRESIDENTS Robert Martin CrossRoads Real Estate Group 766-7545

(CONTINUED) 2014 329 Park Avenue FAX # 765-5896

Woonsocket, RI  02895 bob.martin@croadsre.com

Karl Martone RE/MAX Properties 232-3900

2010 696 Douglas Pike FAX # 232-3244

Smithfield, RI  02917 karl@martonegroup.com

Salvatore Moio Henry W. Cooke Company 421-5350

2003 120 Lavan Street FAX # 781-8038

Warwick, RI  02888 hwcooke@aol.com

Dana Phillips Phillips Post Road Realty, Inc. 884-4100
1998 6454 Post Road FAX # 884-5256

North Kingstown, RI   02852 dana-phillips@att.net

Ronald Phipps Phipps Realty 884-1030

2000 427 Main Street FAX # 884-0133

East Greenwich, RI  02818 ronphipps@gmail.com

James Readyhough Bay Realty, Ltd. 789-3003

1999 1182 Boston Neck Road FAX # 783-0440

Narragansett, RI   02882 jay@baysold.com

Patricia Robitaille Fontaine Real Estate, Inc. 769-7821

1997 1028 Park Avenue FAX # 766-2420

Woonsocket, RI  02895 patr@fontainerealestate.com

Robert Scaralia RE/MAX 1st Choice 943-6111

2008 980 Reservoir Avenue FAX # 943-6191

Cranston, RI  02910 rob@realestateri.com

Edward Stachurski Century 21 Stachurski Agency 725-1115

1989 1136 Newport Avenue FAX # 725-1114

Pawtucket, RI   02861 edwardsapp@aol.com

Christine Tanner RE/MAX Flagship, Inc. 789-2255

1993 140 Point Judith Road, Suite 23 FAX # 789-9193

Narragansett, RI  02882 ctanner@rihomesearch.com

Arthur Yatsko Salisbury Agency 781-6886

2016 1057 Post Road FAX # 337-0770

Warwick, RI  02888 art_yatsko@yahoo.com

STATE-WIDE MLS Christopher Whitten Premeer Real Estate 274-6200

PRESIDENT 1665 Hartford Avenue FAX # 274-6201

Johnston, RI  02919 chris@chris-whitten.com

WOMEN'S COUNCIL Donna Feeley RI Real Estate Services 885-5400

PRESIDENT 483 Boston Neck Road

Narragansett, RI  02882 donna@401sold.com

YOUNG PROFESSIONALS John Manocchio HomeSmart Professionals RE 921-5011

NETWORK CHAIRPERSON 501 Centerville Road, Suite 102 FAX # 921-2553

Warwick, RI  02886 jfmanocchio@gmail.com

PARLIAMENTARIAN Alyce Kleczek Bay Realty, Ltd. 789-3003

(Invitation - non-voting) 1182 Boston Neck Road FAX # 783-0440

Narragansett, RI  02882 ask4alyce@baysold.com
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LOCAL BOARD

PRES.-ELECT

(Invitation - non-voting)

LOCAL BOARD 

EXECUTIVE OFFICERS

(Invitation - non-voting)

Hannah Hodgson

26 Valley Road, Unit 204

PO Box 4349 849-5936

Middletown, RI   02842 FAX # 849-2682

hannah@newportrealtor.com

Suzanne Silva

365 Eddy St  274-8383

Providence, RI   02903 FAX # 888-607-8815

ssilva@gpbor.realtor

Suzanne Silva

365 Eddy St 274-8386

Providence, RI   02903 FAX # 421-4705

Suzanne Silva

2178 Mendon Road, Suite 400  333-6343

Cumberland, RI   02864 FAX # 333-0120

Linda Arcouette

2240 South County Trail, Suite 3 885-9300

East Greenwich, RI   02818 FAX # 885-5968

linda@kwaor.realtor

Kent Washington Association of REALTORS®

Greater Providence Board of REALTORS®

Northern Rhode Island Board of REALTORS®

Newport County Board of REALTORS®

RI Commercial & Appraisal Board of REALTORS®
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